Bus

Bus 38 Sotrama 38 : Worocourou 2 Lassa

Direction
Lassa Terminus — Arrét Kalaban Aci

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lassa Terminus

Ecole Fondamentale 2 Da

Ecole Fondamentale de Lassa

Cimétiére Lassa

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Lassa Attbougou

Lassa Pont

Arrét

Station Da

Magasin Echangeur

Woro Courou Arrét Lassa

Arrét Kalaban Aci

Go to website

Route schedule
Lassa Terminus — Arrét Kalaban Aci

Monday 07:47
Tuesday 07:47
Wednesday 07:47
Thursday 07:47
Friday 07:47
Saturday 07:47
Sunday 07:47
Route info
Direction: Lassa Terminus
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
] 3 ik
= Sirak \ e _— Ngabakoro
sirakoro Dourifing s i
-\_I Wi, ;
3"‘:\. “‘ﬂ-
e : -
\
N

Meédina Coura

Koulounin, T
i PCSE
B Quii
Niaréla
%
Lafiabougou qsf'? = RNS
Z ACL2000 i
2 e ) A
= :
P 5 \\\\
A N e
man "y X Badalabougol
3 st
_@ Para Djicoroni @ OpenStreetMap contrbutors
f Dadalakaiimme =
BusMaps

B 35 Sotrama 38 : Worocourou 2 Lassa


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-38-229195829-1635345346
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-38-229195829-1635345346
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-38-229195829-1635345346

Direction
Woro Courou Arrét Lassa — Lassa Terminus

10 stops

Open route schedule

Woro Courou Arrét Lassa

Womikorobougou Ecolso Da

GMS Da

Lassa Pont Da

Arrét

Rasta Placi

Yiriba Koro

Lassa 2eme Pont Ecolso Da

Ecole Fondamentale 2 Da

Lassa Terminus

Route schedule
Woro Courou Arrét Lassa — Lassa Terminus

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Woro Courou Arrét Lassa
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-38-229195829-1635345346

